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Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 1/10
DB: St Clair County 2023

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Agricultural 1053 121,860,000 126,508,300 126,324,000 4,898,300 6,683,600 2,678,700 313,459 121,034 3.66
Commercial 196 20,945,500 22,197,800 22,197,800 264,400 1,189,600 327,100 212,800 0 5.98
Industrial 52 82,549,100 61,436,400 61,436,400 26,041,700 521,900 4,407,100 4,368,461 25,995,500 -25.58
Residential 4959 368,654,400 437,112,300 431,857,190 3,010,406 54,931,376 11,281,820 5,065,743 783,603 17.14
Com. Personal 285 1,645,000 1,202,900 1,086,000 680,100 0 121,100 162,800 638,300 -33.98
Ind. Personal 18 11,882,300 40,425,400 40,425,400 294,500 0 28,837,600 29,046,700 189,800 240.22
Util. Personal 31 55,559,600 57,731,100 57,731,100 1,184,200 0 3,355,700 4,410,900 1,258,200 3.91
Exempt 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: 74130 6714 663,095,900 746,614,200 741,057,890 36,373,606 63,326,476 51,009,120 43,580,863 28,986,437 11.76
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 1053 121,860,000 126,508,300 126,324,000 4,898,300 6,683,600 2,678,700 313,459 121,034 3.66
All: Agricultural 1053 121,860,000 126,508,300 126,324,000 4,898,300 6,683,600 2,678,700 313,459 121,034 3.66
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses $%Change
74130 196 20,945,500 22,197,800 22,197,800 264,400 1,189,600 327,100 212,800 0 5.98
All: Commercial 196 20,945,500 22,197,800 22,197,800 264,400 1,189,600 327,100 212,800 0 5.98
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 52 82,549,100 61,436,400 61,436,400 26,041,700 521,900 4,407,100 4,368,461 25,995,500 -25.58
All: Industrial 52 82,549,100 61,436,400 61,436,400 26,041,700 521,900 4,407,100 4,368,461 25,995,500 -25.58
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 4959 368,654,400 437,112,300 431,857,190 3,010,406 54,931,376 11,281,820 5,065,743 783,603 17.14
All: Residential 4959 368,654,400 437,112,300 431,857,190 3,010,406 54,931,376 11,281,820 5,065,743 783,603 17.14
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 285 1,645,000 1,202,900 1,086,000 680,100 0 121,100 162,800 638,300 -33.98
All: Com. Personal 285 1,645,000 1,202,900 1,086,000 680,100 0 121,100 162,800 638,300 -33.98
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 18 11,882,300 40,425,400 40,425,400 294,500 0 28,837,600 29,046,700 189,800 240.22
All: Ind. Personal 18 11,882,300 40,425,400 40,425,400 294,500 0 28,837,600 29,046,700 189,800 240.22
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 31 55,559,600 57,731,100 57,731,100 1,184,200 0 3,355,700 4,410,900 1,258,200 3.91
All: Util. Personal 31 55,559,600 57,731,100 57,731,100 1,184,200 0 3,355,700 4,410,900 1,258,200 3.91
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: Exempt 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Totals Count 2022 Asmt 2023 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Real 6,260 594,009,000 647,254,800 641,815,390 34,214,806 63,326,476 18,694,720 9,960,463 26,900,137 8.05
Personal 334 69,086,900 99,359,400 99,242,500 2,158,800 0 32,314,400 33,620,400 2,086,300 43.65
Real & Personal 6,594 663,095,900 746,614,200 741,057,890 36,373,606 63,326,476 51,009,120 43,580,863 28,986,437 11.76
Exempt 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Totals for School District:

74130

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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DB: St Clair County 2023

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Property Class Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
Agricultural 1053 121,860,000 121,847,300 126,324,000 70,201,522 70,121,388 71,562,681 71,445,544 71,602,997 71,485,860
Commercial 196 20,945,500 20,669,425 22,197,800 16,789,041 16,512,966 17,428,409 17,428,409 17,327,269 17,327,269
Industrial 52 82,549,100 82,549,100 61,436,400 81,568,605 81,568,605 60,072,165 60,072,165 62,682,189 62,682,189
Residential 4959 368,654,400 367,006,400 431,857,190 250,149,679 249,074,291 278,126,131 275,062,185 272,458,294 269,577,461
Com. Personal 285 1,645,000 1,595,100 1,086,000 1,645,000 1,595,100 1,202,900 1,086,000 1,202,900 1,086,000
Ind. Personal 18 11,882,300 11,882,300 40,425,400 11,882,300 11,882,300 40,425,400 40,425,400 40,425,400 40,425,400
Util. Personal 31 55,559,600 55,595,800 57,731,100 51,195,101 51,231,301 53,424,581 53,424,581 53,433,124 53,433,124
Exempt 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74130 6714 663,095,900 661,145,425 741,057,890 483,431,248 481,985,951 522,242,267 518,944,284 519,132,173 516,017,303
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
74130 1053 121,860,000 121,847,300 126,324,000 70,201,522 70,121,388 71,562,681 71,445,544 71,602,997 71,485,860
All: Agricultural 1053 121,860,000 121,847,300 126,324,000 70,201,522 70,121,388 71,562,681 71,445,544 71,602,997 71,485,860
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
74130 196 20,945,500 20,669,425 22,197,800 16,789,041 16,512,966 17,428,409 17,428,409 17,327,269 17,327,269
All: Commercial 196 20,945,500 20,669,425 22,197,800 16,789,041 16,512,966 17,428,409 17,428,409 17,327,269 17,327,269
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
74130 52 82,549,100 82,549,100 61,436,400 81,568,605 81,568,605 60,072,165 60,072,165 62,682,189 62,682,189
All: Industrial 52 82,549,100 82,549,100 61,436,400 81,568,605 81,568,605 60,072,165 60,072,165 62,682,189 62,682,189
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
74130 4959 368,654,400 367,006,400 431,857,190 250,149,679 249,074,291 278,126,131 275,062,185 272,458,294 269,577,461
All: Residential 4959 368,654,400 367,006,400 431,857,190 250,149,679 249,074,291 278,126,131 275,062,185 272,458,294 269,577,461
Totals for Property Class: Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
74130 285 1,645,000 1,595,100 1,086,000 1,645,000 1,595,100 1,202,900 1,086,000 1,202,900 1,086,000
All: Com. Personal 285 1,645,000 1,595,100 1,086,000 1,645,000 1,595,100 1,202,900 1,086,000 1,202,900 1,086,000
Totals for Property Class: Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
74130 18 11,882,300 11,882,300 40,425,400 11,882,300 11,882,300 40,425,400 40,425,400 40,425,400 40,425,400
All: Ind. Personal 18 11,882,300 11,882,300 40,425,400 11,882,300 11,882,300 40,425,400 40,425,400 40,425,400 40,425,400
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
74130 31 55,559,600 55,595,800 57,731,100 51,195,101 51,231,301 53,424,581 53,424,581 53,433,124 53,433,124

All: Util. Personal 31

Totals for Property
School District
74130
All: Exempt

Totals
Real
Personal
Real & Personal
Exempt

Class:
Count
120
120

Count
6,260
334
6,594
120

55,559,600

2022 SEV
0
0

2022 SEV
594,009,000
69,086,900
663,095,900
0

55,595,800

Exempt By School District

Fin SEV
0
0

Fin SEV
592,072,225
69,073,200
661,145,425
0

57,731,100

2023 SEV
0
0

2023 SEV
641,815,390
99,242,500
741,057,890
0

51,195,101

2022 Tax
0
0

2022 Tax
418,708,847
64,722,401
483,431,248
0

51,231,301

Fin Tax
0
0

Fin Tax
417,277,250
64,708,701
481,985,951
0

53,424,581

2023 Tax
0
0

2023 Tax
427,189,386
95,052,881
522,242,267

0

53,424,581

BOR Tax
0
0

BOR Tax
424,008,303
94,935,981
518,944,284
0

53,433,124

2023 Cap
0
0

2023 Cap
424,070,749
95,061,424
519,132,173
0

53,433,124

2023 MCAP
0
0

2023 MCAP
421,072,779
94,944,524
516,017,303
0
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DB: St Clair County 2023

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 1042 117,919,017 3,940,983 117,976,817 3,870,483 117,976,817 3,870,483 122,309,583 4,014,417
Commercial 9 904,885 20,040,615 904,885 19,764,540 904,885 19,764,540 661,410 21,536,390
Industrial 5 387,430 82,161,670 341,230 82,207,870 341,230 82,207,870 342,175 61,094,225
Residential 3983 327,573,205 41,081,195 329,473,935 37,532,465 327,458,505 39,547,895 386,725,684 45,131,506
Com. Personal 285 1,645,000 0 1,595,100 0 1,595,100 0 1,086,000 0
Ind. Personal 18 11,882,300 0 11,882,300 0 11,882,300 0 40,425,400 0
Util. Personal 0 0 55,559,600 0 55,595,800 0 55,595,800 0 57,731,100
Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74130 5,348 460,311,837 202,784,063 462,174,267 198,971,158 460,158,837 200,986,588 551,550,252 189,507,638
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 1042 117,919,017 3,940,983 117,976,817 3,870,483 117,976,817 3,870,483 122,309,583 4,014,417
All: Agricultural 1042 117,919,017 3,940,983 117,976,817 3,870,483 117,976,817 3,870,483 122,309,583 4,014,417
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 9 904,885 20,040,615 904,885 19,764,540 904,885 19,764,540 661,410 21,536,390
All: Commercial 9 904,885 20,040,615 904,885 19,764,540 904,885 19,764,540 661,410 21,536,390
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 5 387,430 82,161,670 341,230 82,207,870 341,230 82,207,870 342,175 61,094,225
All: Industrial 5 387,430 82,161,670 341,230 82,207,870 341,230 82,207,870 342,175 61,094,225
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 3983 327,573,205 41,081,195 329,473,935 37,532,465 327,458,505 39,547,895 386,725,684 45,131,506
All: Residential 3983 327,573,205 41,081,195 329,473,935 37,532,465 327,458,505 39,547,895 386,725,684 45,131,506
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 285 1,645,000 0 1,595,100 0 1,595,100 0 1,086,000 0
All: Com. Personal 285 1,645,000 0 1,595,100 0 1,595,100 0 1,086,000 0
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 18 11,882,300 0 11,882,300 0 11,882,300 0 40,425,400 0
All: Ind. Personal 18 11,882,300 0 11,882,300 0 11,882,300 0 40,425,400 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 0 0 55,559,600 0 55,595,800 0 55,595,800 0 57,731,100
All: Util. Personal 0 0 55,559,600 0 55,595,800 0 55,595,800 0 57,731,100
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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10:22 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2023
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>

Totals Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

Real 5,039 446,784,537 147,224,463 448,696,867 143,375,358 446,681,437 145,390,788 510,038,852 131,776,538

Personal 303 13,527,300 55,559,600 13,477,400 55,595,800 13,477,400 55,595,800 41,511,400 57,731,100

Real & Personal 5,342 460,311,837 202,784,063 462,174,267 198,971,158 460,158,837 200,986,588 551,550,252 189,507,638

Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DB: St Clair County 2023

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

>>>>>

PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable

Totals for School District:

Property Class Count
Agricultural 1042
Commercial 9
Industrial 5
Residential 3983
Com. Personal 285
Ind. Personal 18
Util. Personal 0
Exempt 6

All: 74130 5348

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 1042
All: Agricultural 1042
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 9
All: Commercial 9

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 5
All: Industrial 5

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 3983
All: Residential 3983

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count

74130 285
All: Com. Personal 285

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 18
All: Ind. Personal 18

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 0
All: Util. Personal 0
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 6

All: Exempt 6

<<LLLL
74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
67,736,021 2,465,501
671,652 16,117,389
340,042 81,228,563
220,859,551 29,290,128
1,645,000 0
11,882,300 0
0 51,195,101
0 0

303,134,566

180,296,682

Agricultural By School District
2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
67,736,021 2,465,501
67,736,021 2,465,501
Commercial By School District
2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
671,652 16,117,389
671,652 16,117,389
Industrial By School District
2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
340,042 81,228,563
340,042 81,228,563
Residential By School District
2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE

220,859,551
220,859,551

Com. Personal
2022 ORIG
PRE

1,645,000
1,645,000

Ind. Personal
2022 ORIG
PRE

11,882,300
11,882,300

Util. Personal
2022 ORIG

PRE

0

0

Exempt
2022 ORIG

PRE

0

0

29,290,128
29,290,128

By School District

51,195,101
51,195,101

By School District

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

Final PRE
67,726,387
671,652
300,636
222,631,697
1,595,100
11,882,300
0

0
304,807,772

Final PRE
67,726,387
67,726,387

Final PRE

671,652
671,652
Final PRE
300,636
300,636
Final PRE
222,631,697
222,631,697

Final PRE

1,595,100

1,595,100

Final PRE
11,882,300

11,882,300

Final PRE

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
0
0

By School District
2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
0
0

By School District
2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0
0

Final PRE

Final
Non-PRE
2,395,001
15,841,314
81,267,969
26,442,594
0

0
51,231,301
0
177,178,179

Final
Non-PRE
2,395,001
2,395,001

Final
Non-PRE
15,841,314
15,841,314

Final
Non-PRE
81,267,969
81,267,969

Final
Non-PRE
26,442,594
26,442,594

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

Final
Non-PRE

Final
Non-PRE
51,231,301
51,231,301

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

W/O Winter
PRE
67,726,387
671,652
300,636
221,134,363
1,595,100
11,882,300
0

0
303,310,438

W/O Winter

PRE
67,726,387
67,726,387

W/O Winter
PRE
671,652
671,652

W/O Winter
PRE
300,636
300,636

W/O Winter

PRE
221,134,363
221,134,363

W/O Winter
PRE
1,595,100
1,595,100

W/O Winter

PRE
11,882,300
11,882,300

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
2,395,001
15,841,314
81,267,969
27,939,928
0

0
51,231,301
0
178,675,513

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
2,395,001
2,395,001

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
15,841,314
15,841,314

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
81,267,969
81,267,969

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
27,939,928
27,939,928

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
51,231,301
51,231,301

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

2023 ORIG
PRE
69,021,889
481,164
311,166
244,084,736
1,086,000
40,425,400
0

0
355,410,355

2023 ORIG

PRE
69,021,889
69,021,889

2023 ORIG
PRE
481,164
481,164

2023 ORIG
PRE
311,166
311,166

2023 ORIG
PRE
244,084,736
244,084,736

2023 ORIG

PRE
1,086,000
1,086,000

2023 ORIG

PRE
40,425,400
40,425,400

2023 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2023 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE
2,423,655
16,947,245
59,760,999
30,977,449
0

0
53,424,581
0
163,533,929

2023 ORIG

Non-PRE
2,423,655
2,423,655

2023 ORIG

Non-PRE
16,947,245
16,947,245

2023 ORIG

Non-PRE
59,760,999
59,760,999

2023 ORIG

Non-PRE
30,977,449
30,977,449

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE

53,424,581
53,424,581

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0
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10:22 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2023
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>

Totals Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

Real 5,039 289,607,266 129,101,581 291,330,372 125,946,878 289,833,038 127,444,212 313,898,955 110,109, 348

Personal 303 13,527,300 51,195,101 13,477,400 51,231,301 13,477,400 51,231,301 41,511,400 53,424,581

Real & Personal 5,342 303,134,566 180,296,682 304,807,772 177,178,179 303,310,438 178,675,513 355,410,355 163,533,929

Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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St Clair County 2023

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< DDA/LDFA Totals - CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals >>>>>
KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals FA K xR
Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
YALE DDA 190 3,158,372 7,108,800 5,831,992 2,673,420 6,462,800 5,581,833 2,423,261
0 24 0 927,000 472,134 0 826,800 449,655 0
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School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< Special Act Totals >>>>>
KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals FA K xR
Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
YALE DDA 190 3,158,372 7,108,800 5,831,992 2,673,420 6,462,800 5,581,833 2,423,261
0 24 0 927,000 472,134 0 826,800 449,655 0
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Top 20 Statistics
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Page:
DB:

9/10
St Clair County 2023

* Kk kKK * ok ok Kk

Top 20 S.E.V.s
22-021-1002-000
22-999-0040-300
22-999-0004-100
22-999-0003-100
22-999-0003-000
24-999-0041-000
22-999-0040-200
24-999-0015-000
24-999-0010-000
10-999-0001-000
26-999-0001-000
19-999-0008-000
26-999-0005-000
08-065-0037-001
19-999-0003-100
22-999-0018-000
22-999-0040-000
15-008-1001-000
08-014-1008-000
08-015-2018-000

* K kKK

Top 20 Taxable Values
22-021-1002-000
22-999-0040-300
22-999-0004-100
22-999-0003-100
22-999-0003-000
24-999-0041-000
22-999-0040-200
24-999-0010-000
10-999-0001-000
26-999-0001-000
26-999-0005-000
19-999-0003-100
22-999-0018-000
24-999-0015-000
22-999-0040-000
08-065-0037-001
08-015-2018-000
08-999-0021-001
08-014-1008-000
31-999-0004-000

DETROIT EDISON CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP

DETROIT EDISON CO

DTE ELECTRIC CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

SEMCO PIPELINE CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T
GP INVESTMENTS LLC

MORAN FAMILY LLC

* Kk kK

DETROIT EDISON CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON CO

DTE ELECTRIC CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
ENBRIDGE ENERGY

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

SEMCO PIPELINE CO

ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC
MORAN FAMILY LLC

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

GP INVESTMENTS LLC

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

*xkx%  Top 20 Owners by Taxable Value ****x*

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY has 59,974,400 Taxable
DETROIT EDISON CO has 55,962,044 Taxable
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO has 19,553,600 Taxable
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 6,050,290 Taxable
PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 4,180,391 Taxable
DTE ELECTRIC CO has 2,607,000 Taxable
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 1,675,851 Taxable
SEMCO PIPELINE CO has 1,292,100 Taxable
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP has 1,155,949 Taxable
YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC has 1,047,908 Taxable
SEMCO ENERGY has 924,300 Taxable
MORAN FAMILY LLC has 914,445 Taxable
SEMCO ENERGY INC has 789,100 Taxable

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

o 0

o

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

5
2
1
1

5
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1

B R WRE RN

2,097,700
7,610,000
8,971,800
0,534,300
8,456,800
5,251,000
4,301,100
3,730,500
3,435,800
2,607,000
2,128,500
1,820,800
1,670,000
1,553,100
1,360,800
1,292,100
1,086,500
1,078,700
1,017,700

965,800

2,097,700
7,610,000
8,971,800
0,534,300
8,456,800
5,251,000
4,301,100
3,435,800
2,607,000
2,128,500
1,670,000
1,360,800
1,292,100
1,155,949
1,086,500
1,047,908

914,445

907,500

752,869

652,400

5 Parcel (s)
5 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)

6 Parcel (s)
48 Parcel (s)
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<<<<<L Top 20 Statistics >>>>>

GP INVESTMENTS LLC has 752,869 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)

SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 645,850 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)

WALNUT VILLAGE PROPERTIES LLC has 617,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)

BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 615,811 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel (s)

REDALL INDUSTRIES, INC has 591,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)

AMC RUBY FARMS LLC has 562,627 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel (s)

NUSS GERALD P has 509,709 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel (s)

*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by S.E.V. Value F**x**

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY has 59,974,400 S.E.V. Value in 15 Parcel(s)
DETROIT EDISON CO has 56,092,300 S.E.V. Value in 15 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO has 19,553,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 7,634,900 S.E.V. Value in 148 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 6,428,400 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP has 3,730,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

DTE ELECTRIC CO has 2,607,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY,LIMITED PARTNERSHIP has 1,820,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 1,687,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC has 1,553,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)

SEMCO PIPELINE CO has 1,292,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 1,078,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)

GP INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,017,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MEIKLE RICHARD K TRUST, MEIKLE JA has 1,005,300 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel (s)
MORAN FAMILY LLC has 965,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 939,300 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
SIEGLE THOMAS J TRUST has 932,700 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)

SEMCO ENERGY has 924,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MARINICH NICHOLAS/PATRICIA has 839,200 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel (s)

AMC RUBY FARMS LLC has 808,700 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel (s)

*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by Acreage *x**x*

PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 5,727.82 Total Acres in 148 Parcel (s)
DETROIT EDISON CO has 2,040.67 Total Acres in 15 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 723.96 Total Acres in 16 Parcel (s)
SIEGLE THOMAS J TRUST has 544 .35 Total Acres in 9 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 515.40 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
FWC FARM LLC ET-AL has 493.62 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH E TRUST has 479.27 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 465.70 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
NUSS GERALD P has 425.11 Total Acres in 13 Parcel (s)
VALDESUSO ROBERTO I TRUST has 363.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PIRRONE INVESTMENT CO LLC has 341.601 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
MARINICH NICHOLAS/PATRICIA has 325.96 Total Acres in 11 Parcel (s)
MEIKLE RICHARD K TRUST, MEIKLE JA has 325.20 Total Acres in 10 Parcel (s)
RAPLEY JOHN/OLIVE has 309.26 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
NANDA KEN/JENNY has 253.62 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
RAPLEY GARY/FRANCINE has 248.58 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
PRIESS EDWARD/CARL has 246.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
KELLS TRUST has 245.60 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
BELLEVILLE PHILIP/G TRUST has 240.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HEIDT MARK/KAREN has 239.71 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)



